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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

HARRY LEONARD
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Santa Fe, Ne@;feﬂw
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WELL RECORD '’

L s -

Mail to Oil Covservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its praper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

Alice Siddllfj: i"““-'?{j

Company or Operator Leade

Well No._t in SWESW: ¢ gec_ 6 T. 38
r.__ S N. M. P. M Field, Lea County.
Well is._]_'ﬂ_teet south of the North line andlg_eo—feet west of the East line of Sec*"%f:{ ;
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No

Alice Siddall
If patented land the owner is___ Address
If Government land the permittee is Address. '\
The Lessee is Harry Leonard (by agsignment) Address 1, N. X
April 10 37 el 37

Drilling commenced P 19 Drilling was completed Jun 19

Two States Drilling Co.

Hobbs, New Mexico

Name of drilling contractor. Address

Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3588 feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from to No. 4, from to

No. 2, from to No. 5, from to

No. 3. from to No. 6, from to

Incl‘ude data on rate of water inflow and

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from 90 to. 95 feet. ;mall amount
' Sul
No. 2, from 4200 to. 4212 feet. ‘1700 phur water
4238 4844 lncrease " "
No. 2, from to feet. _.
No. 4, from to feet, _.__
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF 3 y T
SIZE PER FOOT ! PERINCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE CUT%RE(‘)%LED PERFORATED PURPOSE
| | FROM TO |
12-1/2" |  s0f 107° |
8-5/8" | 34 2640" ! !
S-1/e* | 174 3748
| ’ o
’y | !
I { ! i
| :
I l ; | |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | NO. SACKS
HOLE 1 CASING\ WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
: .
12-1/2¢ 108t | g5
. 8-5/8%  2640' | 200
|5-1/2%  3748' | 25 ! !
1 ! i | |

Heaving plug—Material

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material

Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE
SHELL USED

CHEMICAL USED

]

OR DEPTH SHOT

QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED

DEPTH CLEANED OUT

|

|
| |
|
| |

|
! | 1
|

Results of shooting or chemical treatmen

t

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to__TeDs feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from___ _ __ feet to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oil; %
emulsion; % water; and_____ 9 gsediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES

E, M, Featherstone Driller Joe Davis Driller

- Y. E. Beasley Driller R. D, Nichols Driller

FORMATION

RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

day of June

Roswell, New Mexico June 1, 1937
1st plgg P Date
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<7

s Secretarv e

H
H

E

v

l



HARRY LEONARD, Siddell No. 1 - Center SWiSW:; Section 6-20S-38E
Lea County, New Mexico
ELEVATION: 3588!

COMMENCED: April 10, 1937

COMPLETED: June

1, 1937

290-745

745-894

894-1015
1015-1170
1170-1250
1250-1385
1385-1452
1452-1484
1484-1495
1495-1514
1514-1539
1539-1570
1570-1580
1580-1635
1635-1790
1790-1894
1894-1965
1965-2097
2097-2260
2260-2335
2335-2470
2470-2620
2620-2623
2623-2640
2640-2780
2780-2845
2845-2880
2880-2935
2938-2984

2984-3037
3037-3076
3076-3109
3109-3156
3156-3199
3199-3244
3244-3274
2274-3325
3325-3380
3380-3430
3430-3460

Red shale

Red Beds, Shells

Red Beds

Shale & Red Rock

Red Beds, Shells

Red Beds

Red Shale & Gyp

Red Beds, Shells

Anhydrite

Anhydrite

Anhydrite & Gyp

Anhydrite

Salt & Anhydrite Shells

Salt & Anhydrite

Selt, Steaky Anhydrite

Anhydrite & Salt

Anhydrite & Salt

Salt & Anhydrite

Salt & Anhydrite

Salt & Amhydrite

Salt & Anhydrite

Anhydrite Shells

Anhydrite

Anhydrite

Anhydrite & Red Shale

Anhydrite _

Anhydrite & Gyp

Anhydrite & Gyp

Red Shale, Shells
TOP BR. LIME 2920

Brown Lime & Anhydrite

Lime, Gray & Brown

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Brown Lime, Hard

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

3460-3515.Lime
3515-3570 Lime

3570-3620 Lime
3620-3634 Lime
3634-3652 Lime
3652-3685 Lime
3685-3723 Lime
3723-3750 Lime
3750-3777 Lime
3777-3803 Lime

3803-3835 Lime
3835-3857 Lime
3857-3878 Lime
3878-3899 Lime
3899-3911 Hard
3911-3925 Linme
3925-3940 Lime
3940-3952 Lime
3952-3969 Lime
3969-3984 Lime
3984-4003 Lime
4003-4020 Lime
4020-4039 Lime
4039-4059 Lime
4059-4089 Lime
4089-4107 Lime
4107-4119 Lime
4119-4137 Lime
4137-4157 Lime
4157-4175 Lime
4175-4194 Lime
4194-4212 Lime
4212-4238 Lime

- SLIGHT GAS
SHOW 3515-30

- SLIGHT GAS SHOW
3782-94

Lime

- SULPEUR WATER 4212'

4258‘4244 Lime - S -LnMu
T . D.
CASING RECORD
2640' - 8-5/8" - 200 Sacks
3748 - 5-1/2" - o5

1700' Sulphur water encountered at 4200-4212'; unable to lower by bailing.

Increase in Sulphur water 4258-44'.




