 <del></del>		<u> </u>	 N.			þ	
						OIT.	
	_			_			
	—	 					
			 	—			
				1 1			ĺ

MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Metico

WELL RECORD

MOR

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions

	AREA 640 ACI TE WELL COR			TOWITH IT W	ntin (1). SUI	MIT IN	TRIPLICA	A E.			
	12 113111 (01)										
R. 381	HARRY I	FONARD npany or Op	orator				Alio	e Sidde	111	1 - M	
R. <b>58</b>			Well No. 1		in SW1SI	of	Sec	6	T. 265		
	<b>E</b> , N.	м. Р. м.,	J		Field,		Le	8		County.	
Well is	1980 feet	south of th	e North line	and 1980	feet w	est of th	e East lir	ne of Se	ection of	<del></del>	
If State la	and the oil an		is No		Assignme	nt No			•		
If patente	d land the ow	ner is	ice Siddal	1			Address_	·		· .	
If Govern	ment land th	e permittee	e is			,	Address_	1			
The Lesse	ee is Han	ry Leon	ard (by as						11. N. M.		
	ommenced		10		Drillin	g was c	ompleted.	June		1937	
Name of	drilling cont	ractor	wo States		ng Co.	Addres	sHob	bs, Nev	w Mexico		
Elevation	above sea lev	el at top of	f casing 35	88	feet.						
The inform	mation given	is to be ke	pt confidentia	l until					_19		
				OIL SAN	DS OR ZON	ES					
No. 1, from	No. 1, fromto		to			No. 4, from			to		
			to	No. 5,		from		to			
No. 3, fro	m		to	<del></del>	_ No. 6, f	No. 6, from		t	0		
			IMF	PORTANT	WATER S	SANDS					
Include da	ata on rate o	f water inf	low and eleva	ition to v	which water	rose in 1	hole.				
No. 1, fro			to	)			feet	• —	.1 amount		
No. 2, fr			t	)	4212 4244	<del></del>	feet	•	Sulphur	water	
No. 2, fr	4238 om		to	)	4644		feet			<del></del>	
No. 4, fro	om	·	to	)			feet	. —		- · · · -	
		<del></del>		CASIN	G RECORD						
SIZE	WEIGHT PER FOOT	THREADS PER INCH		AMOUNT	KIND OF SHOE	CUT & I	FILLED	PEF	RFORATED	PURPOSE	
2-1/2*	50#			1071	-			FROM	TO		
3-5/8"	3 <b>2#</b>		1	2640'							
5-1/2"	17#		_	3748							
								····			
								<del></del>	-		
				- <u>,</u>							
			MUDDIN	G AND (	EMENTING	RECO	RD				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING WE	IERE SET	NO. SACKS OF CEMENT	метн	OD USED	мт	D GRAVI	PV	AMOUNT OF M	ELD FORD	
	12-1/2*	100'	25			MC	- GRAVI		AMOUNT OF M	UD USED	
		2640'	200			-					
	5-1/2*	<b>3748'</b>	25								
				1							
Heaving :	nlug <b>M</b> otoric	.1			ND ADAPT		_				
		REC	ORD OF SH	OOTING	OR CHEM	ICAL T	REATME	NT .			
		EXP	PLOSIVE OR	1			<del></del> -	<del></del>	<del></del>		
SIZE	SHELL USED CH		HCAL USED	QUANT	TITY	DATE	DEPTH SHOT OR TREATED		DEPTH CLEANED OUT		
							<u> </u>				
								-		<del></del>	
Regulta of	f shooting or	chemical t	reatment						<del></del>		
units Of						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
				_							
			RECORD OF	DRILL.S	TEM AND	DEVIAT	mema		·		
								separate :	sheet and atta	-1- 1· · · · ·	
	em or other a	pecial tests		surveys					once una acca	cn nereto.	
	em or other s	special tests	s or deviation		LS USED				onoct und acta	cn nereto.	
If drill-ste				TOO		, and fi					
If drill-ste	ools were use	d from	s or deviation	<b>TOO</b> 1	D. feet		ro <b>m</b>	f(	eet to	feet	
If drill-ste	ools were use	d from	s or deviation	to	D. feet		ro <b>m</b>	f(	eet to	feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too	ools were use	d from	s or deviation	to	feet  Duction		ro <b>m</b>	f(	eet to	feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too	ools were used	d from	s or deviation feet	to	feet feet feet feet feet feet feet feet	and fi	rom	f	eet to	feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too Put to pro	ools were used ols were used oducing	d from	s or deviation feet	to	D. feet feet DUCTION barrels of	, and fi	rom	f	eet toeet to	feet feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too Put to pro The produ emulsion;	ools were used	d fromifromirst 24 hours water;	s or deviation feet feet	TOO! to	D. feet feet DUCTION barrels of iment. Gra	, and fi	romwhich	f	eet toeet to	feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too Put to pro The produ emulsion; If gas wel	ools were used obtained used oducing	d fromifromirst 24 hours	feet  rs was  and	TOO! to	D. feet feet DUCTION barrels of iment. Gra Gallons g	, and fi	romwhich	f	eet toeet to	feet	
If drill-ste Rotary to Cable too Put to pro The produ emulsion; If gas wel	ools were used obtained used oducing	d fromifromirst 24 hours	s or deviation feet feet rs was	TOO! to	D. feet feet DUCTION barrels of iment. Gra Gallons g	, and fi	romwhich	f	eet toeet to	feet	
If drill-sta Rotary to Cable too Put to pro The produ emulsion; If gas wel Rock pres	ools were used of the faction of the	d fromirst 24 hoursr sq. in	s or deviation feet feet rs was	TOO! to	D. feet feet DUCTION barrels of iment. Gra Gallons g	fluid of vity, Be	which	cu. ft. of	eet toeet to	feet%	

Subscribed and sworn to before me this... \_, 19\_37 June day of\_\_\_

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

June 1, 1937 Name\_<

Secretary

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

HARRY LEONARD, Siddell No. 1 - Center SW1SW1 Section 6-20S-38E

Lea County, New Mexico ELEVATION: 3588

COMMENCED: April 10, 1937 COMPLETED: June 1, 1937

290-745	Red shale	3460-3515 Lime -
745-894	Red Beds, Shells	3515-3570 Lime - SLIGHT GAS
894-1015		SHOW 3515-30
	Shale & Red Rock	3570-3620 Lime
1170-1250		3620-3634 Lime
1250-1385		3634-3652 Lime
1385-1452	Red Shale & Gyp	3652-3685 Lime
1452-1484	~ <b>~</b>	3685-3723 Lime
1484-1495	Anhydrite	3723-3750 Lime
1495-1514	Anhydrite	3750-3777 Lime
1514-1539	Anhydrite & Gyp	3777-3803 Lime - SLIGHT GAS SHOW
1539-1570	V	3782-94
	Salt & Anhydrite Shells	3803-3835 Lime
1580-1635		3835-3857 Lime
1635-1790	Salt, Stroaky Anhydrite	3857-3878 Lime
1790-1894	Anhydrite & Salt	3878-3899 Lime
1894-1965	Anhydrite & Salt	3899-3911 Hard Lime
1965-2097		3911-3925 Lime
2097-2260	Salt & Anhydrite	3925-3940 Lime
2260-2335	Salt & Anhydrite	3940-3952 Lime
2335-2470	Salt & Anhydrite	3952-3969 Lime
2470-2620	Anhydrite Shells	3969-3984 Lime
2620-2623	Anhydrite	3984-4003 Lime
2623-2640	Anhydrite	4003-4020 Lime
2640-2780	Anhydrite & Red Shale	4020-4039 Lime
2780-2845	Anhydrite	4039-4059 Lime
2845-2880	Anhydrite & Gyp	4059-4089 Lime
2880-2935	Anhydrite & Gyp	4089-4107 Lime
<b>2935-</b> 2984	Red Shale, Shells	4107-4119 Lime
	TOP BR. LIME 2930	4119-4137 Lime
2984-3037	Brown Lime & Anhydrite	4137-4157 Lime
3037-3076	Lime, Gray & Brown	4157-4175 Lime
3076-3109	Lime	4175-4194 Lime
3109-3156	Lime	4194-4212 Lime - SULPHUR WATER 4212'
3156-3199	Lime	4212-4238 Lime
	Lime	4238-4244 Lime - S.L.M.
3244-3274	Brown Lime, Hard	T.D.
3274-3325	Lime	
	Lime	CASING RECORD
3380-3430	Lime	2640' - 8-5/8" - 200 Sacks
3430-3460	Lime	<b>3748' -</b> 5-1/2" - 25 "

1700' Sulphur water encountered at 4200-4212'; unable to lower by bailing. Increase in Sulphur water 4258-44.

en de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la c